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‘ Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE Res

| 380 ||

49.0 | |LEICESTER Res

[RESULT: | [AWAY WIN | IAGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] T 2] (3 4] 8] [&] [7] [6] [ R [Prs J[ep][rere] [rw] [ow]

[ 1 |[TRIGGER, Ben | [cuEST I3 ] (2 0o [ 1 _J[ 1[5 ][ 110 ] [oo][ 110 ] [

[ 2 ] WiRTzFELD, Chad | | =] 2] C I L J[s ][ s0 [z0][m0] [] []

(3 | [wArsON, war | | 2] 2 ]0o] 2 L JC JC e [eo J[oo] [0 ] [ [

[ M0PF, Luke | | o) (R e JC I JC JeJ[a0 o] [40] O

5| [HoDDER, Freddy | | [Em CRIC JC JC JL J[e [0 1[o0][50] ] [

(o | rwere,sack | | C2] Cod o L L JC I e [se J[ee] [0 ] [ [

[7 ] [HeGURK. vy | | ] R L JC JLC I e[ Jmel[2e ] [
[AWAY TEAM

[No.] | RIDER | 8] L R [ PTs |[BP[[TPTS|[FM] [PM]

[ 1 ][THOMPSON, Joe | | |[ex] [ Jls 1[I J[ _J[s J[ 120 J[oo][120] [J []

[ 2 | [FooRo, vinnie | | [ex] [z JL_JC I JL JLa J[so J[w][ e | [J [

[ 3 J[SPENCER, Tom | | [ (oL JL JL JL J[a ][ 8o J[oo][ 80 ][] []

[ ] BuTcrER, Aswon | | ] o] [z J[ I I J[+])[se J[m0[e0] O [

[5 | [5cor, sody | fovest J[2 | [o][a][x ][z [ J[ J[5][ a0 |[10][s0] [] [

[ ] [cranc, e | | =] SR I I (51 [ o ] [zo] [mo] [] L[]

[ 7] [sPRIGER, Somy | | x| C L L LI s [ze J[a0][s0] [] [
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: \
| 1 [TRIGGER, B | [wirTzFELD,C | [THompsoN,J |F/Exc [ForD, v |FrExc]| [ 50 [ 00 [ 50 [ 00 | [ ]
2 |CRANG, L | [sHimMETTS | [SPRINGER, S |F/Exc [McGURK, H Fxc Lay| [ 20 [ 30 [ 70 | 30 | [ ]
3 |SPENCER, T | [marson, M | [BUTCHER, A | murrL |FrExc] | [ 20 [ 40 [ 90 | 70 | [ ]
4 |HODDER, Fr. | [scott.io. | [SPRINGER, S | [McGURK, H ExcLaf[ 648 | 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 100 | [ ]
5 |[THOMPSON, J | [marson, M | IMUFF, L | Ret JFORD, Vv [FrExc]| [ 20 [ 30 [ 140 [ 130 | | |
| 6 [TRIGGER, B | [wirtzFELD, C | [crang,L | Iscott . | ][ 629 [ 50 [ 10 [ 190 [ 140 | [ ]
7 [SPENCER, T | [BUTCHER A | [HODDER, Fr. | [SHIMETT, J | |[ 656 | 10 [ 50 [ 200 [ 190 | | |
| 8 [ForD,V |  [wirtzFELD, C | [sPRINGER, s | McGURK, H [Ret |[ 633 | 20 [ 40 [ 220 [ 230 | [ ]
[ 9 [scoTr, Jo. | [erang, L | IMUFF, L | [MARSON, M | |[ 633 | 10 [ 50 [ 230 [ 280 | | |
10 [TRIGGER, B | [sPENCER, T | WIRTZFELD, C | [BUTCHER A | ][ 841 [ 40 [ 20 [ 270 | 300 | [ ]
11 [THOMPSON, J | [Forp,v | HODDER, Fr. | [sHIMETT.] | |[ 39 | 10 [ 50 [ 280 [ 350 | [ ]
12 [CRANG, L | Imarson, m | [McGURK, H | [SPENCER.T | ][ 655 [ 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 380 | [ ]
13 [THOMPSON, J | [riGGER B | [scotr, do. | |HODDER, Fr. | Ret |[ 641 [ 20 [ 40 [ 330 | 420 | [ ]
14 [MUFF, L | [ButcHER, A | [sHiMETT, | [crang, L | Ret |[ 654 [ 40 [ 20 [ 370 | 440 | [ ]
15 [THOMPSON, J | [scot . | WIRTZFELD, C | TrRIGGER B | ][ 641 [ 10 [ 50 [ 380 | 490 | [ ]
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VENUE | [BEAUMONT PARK | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
LEICESTER Res | 530 |[ 370 |[BELLE VUERes | [DATE:| | 12/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]

[ 1 | frHomPson, soe N [ [z ][z ][ J[ J[ ][5 ][0 ][o0][w0o] [] []

[ 2 ] [FooRo, vinnie N [ ][z JC [ J[s5][s0 ] [z0][m0] [] []

[5 ] [sPenceR, Tom | [ 3]0 0 I L J[ ] [Cwo | [e0] [m0] [] []

[ ] [BUTCHER, Aaron | [ CIC L L I I3]0 Iz [ ] ] []

(5| [AveS, vax | | [ o)L JC JL L J[e a0 J[eo)[40 ] O [

(6 | [cRANG, Luke | | =] T I [ J[s ][ J[z][e ]

[7 ] [SPRINGER. Somy | | =) F] o) (P JC L L I« [e0 J[z0) [0 ] [] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]

[ ][HAGON, sam | | (2] [ ]l I [ J[ J[s J [0 J[oo] [0 ] [J []

[[2 | WIRTZFELD, Chad | | o J Lo Jle J L e L I I J0s J 20 J[zo][ a0 ] [ [J

[ 3 ][MARSON, Matt | wurep (3 ][I~ L T I I I I Jlx ][ 80 J[oo][ 30 | [] [

[4 ] [MUFF, Luke | | lex ] [e Jfo J[ex ][ J[_JL JL J[4 ][ 20 J[oo][ 10 ][] []

(5 ] [FHODDER, Feday | (3] (202 e L JC s [ [ee)[s0] [J [

e | e, sk | | Cr ) (=L J L JC JC JC JC JC2 ) [0 [on] (oo ] [} [

(7 WecurK, vy | [ o o o [ ey - e f
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [THOMPSON, J | |hacon,s | [Forp,v | WiRTzFELD, C | ][ 640 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 | [ ]
2 |SPRINGER, s | [cranG, L | [McGURK, H | [sHIMETT,J [Ret |[ 640 [ 50 [ 10 [ 90 [ 30 | [ ]
3 [MARSON, M | [sPENCER, T | [BUTCHER, A | murrL |FExc][ 660 | 30 [ 30 | 120 | 60 | [ ]
4 |HODDER, Fr. | pames m | [SPRINGER, S | [McGURK, H | [[ 630 [ 30 [ 30 [ 150 [ 90 | [ ]
5 |HAGON, s | [sPENCER.T | [BUTCHER, A | WIRTZFELD, C F/iRem|[ 636 | 30 [ 30 [ 180 | 120 | | |
6 |[THOMPSON, J | [nopDER, Fr. | ForD, v | [SHIMETT, J [Ret |[ 654 [ 40 [ 20 [ 220 | 140 | | |
7 |McGURK, H | [eranc, L | IMUFF, L | bAMES, M [FrExc|][ 659 | 20 [ 40 [ 240 [ 180 [MARSON,M [FiNs |
| 8 [ForD,V | [McGURK H | WIRTZFELD, C | [SPRINGER,s | ][ 656 | 30 [ 30 [ 270 [ 210 | [ ]
9 [sPENCER, T | |HODDER,Fr. | [CRANG, L | [McGURK, H | |[[ 689 [ 40 [ 20 [ 310 [ 230 | | |
10 [THOMPSON, J | [Forp,v | WIRTZFELD, C | murrL | ][ 653 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 240 | [ ]
11 [HAGON, S | paves,m | [CRANG, L | WiRTzZFELD, C | ][ 38 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 [ 270 | [ ]
2 [SPENCER, T | [sPRINGER,s | [McGURK, H | murr L [FiExc|[ 700 [ 50 [ 10 [ 440 | 280 | [ ]
13 [HAGON, s | [mHompson, | |HODDER,Fr. | pamEs M | |[ 655 [ 20 [ 40 [ 460 | 320 | [ ]
4 [BUTCHER, A | [McGURK H | Jcrang, L | INoRider | ][ 688 [ 40 [ 20 [ 500 | 340 | [ ]
5 [HAGON, s | [rHomPsoN, J | FoRrD, v | HODDER,Fr. [FiExc|[ 648 | 30 [ 30 [ 530 | 370 | [ ]
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\VENUE

| [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

IMIDDLESBROUGH

| [ 480

41.0 | [BELLE VUE Res

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM |
Mo [ ROER %] [2] 5] [&] 5] 6] [7] [6] [ R ][ Ps J[ep][rPrs] [F] W]
[ 1 ][MULFORD, Jake | [ 3] EREN 12.0 120 ] ] ]
[ 2 | [RATHBONE, Ben | I[ 2] Lo 0 1L 1 I 1= 4.0 60 | M [
[ 3 | [PHILLIPS, Daniel | ] IR ] ERIRE R 6.0 60 | M [
[ 4 ] [HALDER, Jamie | ] I[2 ] EN R 6.0 60 | ] []
[ 5 |[TRIGGER, Ben | I[ 3] ElEN N 13.0 4o | ] [
[ 6 ][HOCANLUK, william | [ J[o ][o ] 1 I 1 I 1L s 10 20 | ] []
(7| wamo | | =] I o [ o e w0 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ 1 ][HAGON, sam | [RR 0 1V I I I 1o 00 | oo | [ [
[ 2 |[WIRTZFELD, Chad | ] Mex] [3 J[o ][ ol I _J[ 1> 60 | 60 | [ | []
[ | [warson van | [ )z L I J[s [ s J o]0 ] O O
[ 4 ][wooD, Dayle | [GuEST 3 ][] ][ ]3] [ 1 1l s 130 | 1o | [] []
[ 5 ][McGURK, sam | [cUEST |[F ] [2 )2 J[ex][__J[ [ e 70 ] 70 | [ [J
[ ) [rmer, s | | 5] o o] LI JC I I I3 1[0 J o] [0 ] O O
[ 7] preGur, rary | | 5 R el I L J(s 17 ) e[ ] O O
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H A H A \Other:
1 |[MULFORD, J | |[RATHBONE,B [McGURK, S | F WIRTZFELD, C 55.3 \ | 00 |
2 |McGURK, H | |warp Kk HOCANLUK, W | [sHIMETT,J 55.2 \ | 30 |
3 |woop, b | |hALDER,J IMARSON, M | [PHILLIPS, D 58.1 \ | 70 |
4 |TRIGGER, B | [McGURK, s WARD, K | [McGURK, H 571 \ | 90 |
5 |WIRTZFELD, C | [marson, M HALDER, J | PHILLIPS, D \ | 140 |
6 |MULFORD,J | [McGURK,s RATHBONE, B | [SHIMETT, J 56.6 \ | 160 |
7 |TRIGGER, B | [marson,m lwooD, D | [HocANLUK, W 57.7 \ | 190 |
| 8 [McGURK, H | [warp Kk [RATHBONE, B | WIRTZFELD, C 58.2 \ | 220 |
9 [PHILLIPS, D | [McGURK s HALDER, J | [SHIMETT, J 58.4 \ | 240 |
10 [woop, D | [muLForp, 3 [MARSON, M | [RATHBONE,B 56.9 \ | 280 |
11 [WIRTZFELD, C |  [RIGGER. B woob, D | [HocANLUK,w 58.4 \ | 320 |
12 [PHILLIPS, D | [marson, m [McGURK, H | warD K 56.7 \ | 350 |
13 [MULFORD, J | [riGGER B [McGURK, S | wiRrTzFELD, C 56.9 | | 360 |
4 Jwoop, D | [nALDER.J WARD, K | McGURK H 58.4 | [ 300 |
5 [TRIGGER, B | [woob.p [MULFORD, J | McGURK S 56.7 \ | 410 |
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VENUE | [COWLEY

| |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD Res | [ 490 40.0 | [BELLE VUE Res | [DATE:| |
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM |
Mo [ ROER 1] (2] (3] [&] (5] [&] [7] 8] [R GIREY
(1] [Kiceen, e | | 2] | I I O 0
[ 2 | [BROADHURST, Max | [GUEST F e o) I 1L 1 I 1= 0 0O
(s ] [oARRAD, Jason B o] | O 0
[ ] [cLouThN, sacop B [ | B O 0
[ ] [scort, soay | | (ER S | | O 0
(o ] [vALE, Ashon | | (= 0 o o O 0
[ 7 J[SUMMERS, Senna | | [z ] o O JC JC JC JC4 1 [
[AWAY TEAM
[No]| RIDER | (] [2] [&] [&] [s][e] [7] [&][R [Fm] [Pu]
[ ][HAGON, sam | | s ] T BT | | | OO
[[2 | WIRTZFELD, Chad | | | NS | O
[ 3 ] [MaRSON, Matt | | [ | T | | | I OO
[ 4 |[SMPSON, Mickie | 2 J[o ][z ] I 1 _J[ 1[4 L1
[ 5] [HODDER, Freddy | | fz JIR [ J o[ JL JL [ ][4 O
[ 6 |[mMEADOWS, Eli | [GUEST e T2 o J 0 1L I 1L 1 4 L1 O
[ 7 ] [SHIMETT, Jack | | Lo J Lo JloJ[odf JC JC L 1[4 O
Ht.ﬂ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced H A \Other:
1 |HAGON, s | [KiLLEen, L | WIRTZFELD, C | [BrRoADBANK,M \ 40 |
2 |VALE, As. | [summErs s | IMEADOWS, E | [sHIMETT \ 50 |
3 |cLouting, | [stmpson, m | IMARSON, M | [eArRrAD,) \ 80 |
4 |scotT, Jo. | |HoDDER, Fr. | [SUMMERS, S | [sHIMETT.] \ 100 |
5 |GARRAD,J | [nacon,s | lcLouTING, J | WIRTZFELD, C \ 120 |
6 |KILLEEN, L | [meapows E | [BROADHURST, M | [HODDER, Fr. \ 140 |
7 |sCoTT, Jo. | [marson,m | IVALE, As. | [SIMPSON, M \ 160 |
| 8 [VALE, As. | [sumMmERs s | WIRTZFELD, C | [sHIMETT,J \ 17.0 |
9 [HODDER, Fr. | [ecArRrAD.J | [cLOUTING, J | meEapows,E \ 200 |
10 [MARSON, M | [simpson, M [ KiLEEN, L | [BROADHURST,M \ 250 |
11 [HAGON, S | [scott.io. | VALE, As. | F WIRTZFELD, C \ 280 |
12 [GARRAD, J | [marson, m | IMEADOWS, E | [summERs s \ 310 |
13 [HAGON, s | Jkiieen o | JscotT, 0. | |HODDER Fr. | 340 |
14 [SIMPSON, M | Jerouring, s | VALE As. | JsHivETT | 370 |
15 [HAGON, s | JKiceen,c | [SCOTT, Jo. | [mARsoN,M \ 400 |
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE Res || 510 || 390 ||MIDDLESBROUGH | [DATE:| | 17/06/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] HAGON, sam | | [ (3 ][] J[_J[ J[5 ][ 10 ] [00] [150] B
[ 2 | WiRTZFELD, Chag | | [ Lo JL JC JC I se J[m0][50] ] [
(3 ] [wARSON, Mar N [ [+ ] [0 ] [o0] [10] [] []
[ 4 |[WATSON, Mason | [cuEST [z J[o [ )« I 1 _J[ I 4 ][ 40 J[20]] 60 ] 0 0O
[ 5 ] [HoDDER, Frecidy N [ Co (sl J[ J[ [ 5[ w0 ][e0][ms] ] [
[ 6 ][pouGLaAs, Kieran | [GuEST [z ] [o ][o ] [o I 1L I I 4 ][ 20 | [0 ] ] [
[ 7 ] [SHIMETT, Jack | | I[s ] Lo JE JE 0 JC JTa J [ so \\ ° 1 [ [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ ] [iceeR, aen | | == 2o JC I s [0 Joel[se] 0 O
[ | Rameone, e | o) ()0 ) C 0 IC I L 1] Jfo] [ ] 0 O
[ ] [prvLes o | | ] I I e[ ][] O O
[ [ravoeR, samie | | o] LI e [se )] O O
[5 | MULFORD, Jake | | =] (2 J[ J[ J[ 5[ s0 |[10][s0] [] []
B Errr— 0] Co o] (e I I I I+ [z J[mo][a0] O O
[7 | Waro. K | | 0] F 2] I L J[ 5[ J[z0]) [0 ] ] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [HAGON, s | [RiGGER B | WiRTzZFELD, C | [RATHBONE,B | ][ 633 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 |
2 [SHIMETT, ] |  [pousLas k | HOCANLUK, W | warD K [ ][54 [ 50 [ 10 [ 90 [ 30 |
3 [MARSON, M | [waTtson,m | PHILLIPS, D | HALDERJ | ][ 651 [ 50 [ 10 [ 140 | 40 |
4 |HODDER, Fr. | |warp K | [SHIMETT, J | MuLForD,J [ Ret [[ 637 [ 40 [ 20 [ 180 | 60 |
5 |TRIGGER, B | [marson, M | RATHBONE, B | WATSON, M | |[[ 646 | 20 [ 40 [ 200 | 100 |
6 |HAGON, s | [muLForp.y | WIRTZFELD, C | [HocANLUK, W | [[ 633 [ 40 [ 20 [ 240 | 120 |
7 |HODDER, Fr. | [priLLies,D | HALDER, J | [pousLAs, K | [[ 640 [ 30 [ 30 [ 270 [ 150 |
[ 8 |WIRTZFELD, C | [warp Kk | [sHIMETT,J | [RATHBONE,B | ][ 649 [ 40 [ 20 [ 310 [ 170 |
9 [MULFORD, J | [mARson,m | WATSON, M | [HoCANLUK, w | |[ 638 | 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 200 |
10 [HAGON, S | [pHiLLIPS, D | |HALDER,J |  WIRTZFELD,C | ][ 634 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 [ 230 |
11 [HODDER, Fr. |  [RIGGER, B | WARD, K | poucLAs, K | ][ 646 | 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 260 |
12 [MARSON, M | [pHiLLIPS, D | [HOCANLUK, W | [sHIMETT,] | |[ 69 [ 30 [ 30 [ 430 | 290 |
13 [HAGON, s | [riGGER B | |muLForDp, 3 | |HODDER Fr. | |[ 648 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 320 |
4 |HALDER,J | [warp,k | waTson, M | IpoucLas k | |[ 666 [ 10 [ 50 [ 470 | 370 |
5 [HAGON, s | [muLForp, 3 | HODDER, Fr. | [RIGGER B | ][ 650 [ 40 [ 20 [ 510 | 300 |

Page 5 19/03/2025



VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE Res || 480 || 420 ||OXFORD Res | [DATE:| | 02/08/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[1 ] [racoN, Sam N [ (2 ][z ][ [ J[ J[5 ][0 ][] [10] ] []
[2 | [Simerr, sack | | [Co ) Lo ) CrILo L JL L JLs ][ Jeo] [0 ] ] [
[3 ] MUPF, Luke | RR___ L JCJC JCJC L JC L JLoJ[oe J[ee] [0 ] [ [
[ | [MARSON, war | = ) =[] [ I J[ I [« 1[0 J[o][s0 ] ] [
[5 | [HODDER, Fredcy N =] [z ](o [ [ J[ J[5][wo | [0][mo] ] []
[ 6 ][cARNS, william | [ 3] [3 [ [ [ ][ _J[ 7 ][ 170 | [20][ 190 ] ][]
[ 7 ] [McGURK, Harry | | (R 1[0 JfrJ e JL I JL [ Jl4 J[ so J[oo][ 30 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] [ieen, toce | | [=m 00 I [ 05 ) [me][o0)[mo] O] [
[ ] [ALE, Ason | | T Doz ) I C I I L e ][ Jo][a] O [
[ 3 | [ETHERINGTON, Jamie | [cUEST Lo J[o ][] I I I I I3 ][ 20 ] [20 ] [ [J
[ ] [perev, s | fuest (1] (2] JC L JC I [ e0 [o0) [0 ] O [J
[5 | [eor. dody | | 2] [ lo [ I I J[s [ 7 [oe][70] [] []
[ ] CLOUTNG, Jacoh | | Iz ] o2 JC JC s [ e0 Jze)[sa] O O
[7 ] SUMMERS, Semna | | = [F[ 0] J[ L [ 5[0 ][a0] [0 ] ] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other
1 [KILLEEN, L | [hacon,s | IVALE, As. | [SHIMETT, J | |[[ 647 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | 40 |
2 |cAIRNS, W | Jerouting,y | [SUMMERS, S | [McGURK, H [Ret |[ 649 [ 30 [ 30 [ 50 [ 70 |
3 [MARSON, M | [HopDERFr. | PERRY, M | [ETHERINGTON,J | ][ 575 ] 50 [ 10 [ 100 | 80 |
4 |HODDER, Fr. | [scotT. . | [SUMMERS, S | [McGURK, H | [[ 631 [ 30 [ 30 [ 130 | 110 |
5 |KILLEEN, L | Jeairns,w | IMARSON, M | IVALE, As. | |[[ 637 | 30 [ 30 [ 160 | 140 |
6 |HAGON, s | [scot . | [CLOUTING, J | [SHIMETT, J | |[[ 646 | 30 [ 30 [ 100 [ 170 |
7 |HODDER, Fr. | [cairns,w | PERRY, M | [ETHERINGTON, J | [[ 652 [ 50 | 10 [ 240 [ 180 |
| 8 [SUMMERS, s | [VALE As. | [sHIMETT) | McGURK, H [Ret |[ 667 | 10 [ 50 [ 250 [ 230 |
9 [cAIRNS, W | [scotT 0. | [cLouTInG, J | [MARSON, M | |[[ 650 | 30 [ 30 [ 280 [ 260 |
10 [HAGON, S | [PERRY.M | [ETHERINGTON,J | [sHIMETT,] [ Ret |[ 646 [ 30 [ 30 [ 310 | 290 |
11 [KILLEEN, L |  [hopDERFr. | [CAIRNS, W | JeLouming.y | ][ 657 ] 30 [ 30 | 340 [ 320 |VALEAs
2 [McGURK, H | Jerouting,y | [SUMMERS, S | [sHIMETT,] | |[ 674 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 | 350 |
13 [KILLEEN, L | [nhacon.s | JscotT, 0. | |HODDER Fr. | |[ 652 [ 20 [ 40 [ 300 | 390 |
4 [cAIRNS, W | [PErRY. M | |mARsoN, M | JsumMERs,s | |[ es6 [ 40 [ 20 [ 430 | 410 |
5 [CAIRNS, W | Jhacon,s | IKILLEEN, L | Iscotr, . | ][ 649 [ 50 [ 10 [ 480 | 420 |
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\VENUE

| INATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE Res

| [ 560 ||

340 | [EDINBURGH Res

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ][THOMPSON, Joe | [cUEST [ 3] (s 0 1L 10 I I 4 ][ 120 ] [ 120 | ]

[2 ] [SHmETT, Jack N T2 ] (oo (o2 J[ J[ J[s 1[0 J[oo][30 ][] [

(3] [woFe, Luke | RR_ I JL JC JC IC L JC L Jlo e J[oo][00 ] [] [

[ | [MARSON, War | | o] Co [ I I J[ J[ ][40 J[te][ 0] [] []

[ 5 ] [HoDDER, Frecdy N T2 ) [ o] [z [z ][0 ][ J[ J[e |[wo |[20][=0] ] [

[ 6 ][cARNS, william | [ 3] [3 ] I _J[ 6 ][ 180 ] [o00] [ 180 | []

(7] [HeGURK. vy | | =] ) JC I s ) [eo J[@0) [0 [ [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[2 ] [coLEs, Comor | RR I JL I JL L I I I J[ o[ Jool[ow] 0 O

[ ] watson, vason | &) Coz ] [T10o]l I L s ][ J[o] [ ] ] [

[5 ] [MeGURK, 5am | | = () [ (e[ s0 | [30] [mo] [] [J

[4 ] Wo0D, oaye | | [z e ) [0 30 (o] [J [

[5 | perey.vax | | 1] Co)a [ I I J[s [ 7 J[oe][70] [] []

[ ] PaRKeR, wan | | [ I I I s [ JEel[w] O O

[7 | [rArRISON. Lee | [ovest (o] [o (o] M J[ J[ J[ J[ 5[ oo J[oo][00] [] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [THOMPSON, J | [woop, b | [SHIMETT, J | waTson, M |FrExc]| [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | [ ]
2 |cAIRNS, W | [McGURK, H | PPARKER, M | [HARRISON, Le. | [ e38 [ 50 [ 10 [ 90 [ 30 | [ ]
3 |HODDER, Fr. | [woop, b | [McGURK, S | [mMARsoN, M | ][ 652 [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 60 | [ ]
4 |HODDER, Fr. | [McGURK H | PERRY, M | [HARRISON, Le. | [[ 663 [ 50 [ 10 [ 170 [ 70 | [ ]
5 |cAIRNS, W | [marson, M | [McGURK, s | WATSON, M | |[[ 644 | 50 [ 10 [ 220 | 80 | | |
6 |[THOMPSON, J | [PERRY.M | PARKER, M | [SHIMETT, J | |[[ 665 | 30 [ 30 [ 250 | 110 | | |
7 |cAIRNS, W | [McGURKs | lwooD, D | [HODDER, Fr. | [[ 646 [ 30 | 30 [ 280 [ 140 | | |
| & [McGURK, H | [waTtson, M | PPARKER,M | [sHIMETTY | ][ 65 | 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 170 | [ ]
9 [PERRY, M | [maArson, m | [McGURK, H | |HARRISON, Le. | ][ 670 [ 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 200 | [ ]
10 [THOMPSON, J |  [woop, b | McGURK, s | [sHIMETT,] | ][ 664 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 | 230 | [ ]
11 [CAIRNS, W |  [hopDERFr. | WATSON, M | PERRY.M | ][ 64 [ 50 [ 10 | 420 | 240 | [ ]
2 [McGURK, S | [sHiMETT.S | [McGURK, H | PARKER, M | |[ 675 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 270 | [ ]
13 [THOMPSON, J | [HoDDER F. | [pErRY.M | jwaTson, m | |[ 660 [ 50 [ 10 [ 500 | 280 | [ ]
4 [cAIRNS, W | |woop,p | PPARKER. M | MARsoN,m | ][ 661 [ 30 [ 30 [ 530 [ 310 [HARRISON,Le [ M ]
5 [CAIRNS, W | [woob.p | [McGURK, S | HODDER,Fr. | ][ 660 [ 30 [ 30 [ 560 | 340 | [ ]
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VENUE | [OWLERTON | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[SCUNTHORPE/SHEFFIEDRe| | 39.0 || 500 ||BELLE VUE Res | [DATE:| | 12/09/2024]
[RESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] [RBLTT, Nathan N [ (][] J[ [ (5] [0 ] [o0] [140] [] []
[ 2 ] [SMPSON, Mickie | | [z ] (o J[a ][RI J[ J[ J[ J[ &[0 J[0][60 ][] [
(5 ] [PpeR stene N T2 ) 2o [z J[ J[ [ [+ ][ a0 J[oo][40] ] [
[@ | [puper. Ace | | o] 2o JL L [ J[m ][] ] [
[5 | [AarriSonN, Luke | | C2] s r] Lo JC I I e [so J[oo] [0 ] O []
(& | [oioKen, Kean | | [ | o i |  Em e o e s
[ 7 ] [ETHERINGTON, Jamie | Lo J[o e J[oJ[ J[ J[ J[ 1[4 ][ 20 JlooJ[ 10 | ] [
[AWAY TEAM
Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
(3| paves, vax | st (1] T L I I J[#])[e0 ] [z0] [ ] O [J
[ | e, mee | o Coo ] (el I I L 1% ][ J[oo] [0 ] ] [J
[ | [warson, wau | | =] ) JC I 0 e [eo | [z0) [0 ] [ [
[ ] e, e T | [ [ [ |0 A R B R
[5 | [HoDDER. Fredy | | 3] [z [ [ e[ o | [10] [m0] [] []
[ ] Camns, wiiam | | =] s s 2]l 7 ][0 ] [ee])[mo] O [
[7 | HeGURK, rary | | 1] (2 I L J[s )7 J[oe][70] [] L[]
[ ] [euoo. ey | Bee L J L J L I L I L Je] [oe J[e0])[ee] O O
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 |ABLITT.N | [simpson, m | bAMES, M | [sHIMETT,J | ][ 626 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 |
2 |cAIRNS, W | [picken.k | [McGURK, H | [ETHERINGTON,J | ][ 625 [ 20 [ 40 [ 70 | 50 |
3 |HODDER, Fr. | [marson, m | PIIPER, S | PupER, A | ][ 640 [ 10 [ 50 [ 80 [ 100 |
4 |HODDER, Fr. | [hARrrisoN, L | [McGURK, H | [ETHERINGTON, J | |[[ 626 | 20 [ 40 [ 100 [ 140 |
5 [PUPER, A | pamEs,m | PIIPER, S | [SHIMETT, J | |[[ 639 [ 40 [ 20 [ 140 [ 160 |
| 6 [HODDER, Fr. | [aBLmTN [ [cARns,w | Tsimpson, M | | 633 [ 20 [ 40 [ 160 [ 200 |
| 7 [HARRISON, L | [McGURK, H | |mARson,M | Ipicken,k | ][ 643 | 30 [ 30 [ 100 [ 230 |
8 [sIMPSON, M | [McGURK, H | [ETHERINGTON, J | [SHIMETT, J | |[[ 649 | 40 [ 20 [ 230 [ 250 |
[ 9 [cAIRNS, W | [puPer. A | HODDER, Fr. | PupER,s | ][ 634 [ 20 [ 40 [ 250 | 200 |
10 [ABLITT, N | [marson, M | [SHIMETT, J | Exc [sIMPSON, M | Ret |[ 649 [ 30 [ 20 | 280 | 310 |
11 [CAIRNS, W | Pames m | [pickeN, k | [HARRISON, L [Ret |[ 640 | 10 [ 50 [ 200 [ 360 |
12 [CAIRNS, W | [pueers | |mARson, M | [ETHERINGTON,J | |[ 648 [ 20 [ 40 [ 310 | 400 |
13 |ABLITT,N | [noDDER Fr. | bAmEs M | |HARRISON, L | ][ 633 ] 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 430 |
14 [CAIRNS, W | [pupEr A | [McGURK, H | Ipicken | ][ 639 [ 20 [ 40 [ 360 [ 470 |
15 [ABLITT, N | [carns,w | [HODDER, Fr. | Ppuwrer A | ][ 635 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 | 500 |

Page 8 19/03/2025



\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \

[EDINBURGH Res || 350 53.0 | [BELLE VUE Res | [DATE:| | 13/09/2024]

IRESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 69.0 || 109.0 |

IHOME TEAM |
